

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEEDNRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4362/2006

H Aidariya Urdu Education Society & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

Education Officer (Secondary) & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief and office report  
)

Date: 31/08/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Process fee and spare copies have been already filed. Therefore, send notice as

ordered on 7.8.2006.

List again on 12.10.2006.

(B. Sudheendra K

umar)

Regis

trar

rd